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GM Bezgodov Alexei Курганская Область 7,5 6,5 7,5 7 7     29 

FM Frolov Ivan Челябинская Область 7 6,5 7 5,5 6     26,5 

FM Radzhabov Rodion Челябинская Область 6 4 6,5 5,5 6     24 

  Yumakhuzhin Vadim Челябинская Область 6 5,5   6,5 6     24 

  Nikolenko Vadim Челябинская Область 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6     22,5 

IM Drygalov Andrey Курганская Область   7,5   7,5 6,5     21,5 

  Golovchenko Alexey Челябинская Область 6 4,5 5,5 5 5     21,5 

  Salemgareev Tagir Курганская Область 7     6,5 8     21,5 

FM Shangin Valery Челябинская Область   6 5,5 4,5 5,5     21,5 

FM Sotnikov Alexander I. Челябинская Область   4,5 6,5 5,5 5     21,5 

  Araslanov Farid Челябинская Область   5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5     21 

  Kondrin Alexander Челябинская Область 5 5,5   5,5 4,5     20,5 

  Safin Timur Челябинская Область 5 4,5 5,5 5 5     20,5 

  Morozov Konstantin Челябинская Область 5,5 3,5 5 5,5 4     20 

  Danilenko Denis O. Челябинская Область 5,5 4,5   5 4,5     19,5 

  Polosin Evgeni Челябинская Область 5,5 4,5   4,5 5     19,5 

IM Remizov Yaroslav Челябинская Область   5,5 7   6,5     19 

IM Gutenev Alexander Челябинская Область   5,5   7 6     18,5 

  Somkin Evgeni Челябинская Область 6,5   5,5 6,5       18,5 

  Shurunov Andrei Челябинская Область   6   5,5 6     17,5 

FM Kozirev Alexander Челябинская Область   4,5 4,5 5 3     17 

FM Solovjev Nikolay Курганская Область   5,5   6 5,5     17 

  Somkin Kirill Челябинская Область 5,5     6 5,5     17 

  Lebzak Yaroslav Челябинская Область 6 5 5,5         16,5 

  Panov Maksim Челябинская Область   5,5   5 5,5     16 

  Somkin Ilya Челябинская Область 4   4 4,5 3,5     16 

  Cheremnykh Igor Челябинская Область 4   5 3 3,5     15,5 

FM Kholopov Alexander A. Челябинская Область 6     5 4,5     15,5 

FM Mokin Nikolai Челябинская Область 5,5 5,5   4,5       15,5 

  Rezvy Lev Челябинская Область   5,5   5,5 4,5     15,5 

  Danilenko Oleg Челябинская Область 3 4   4 4     15 

  Yurkov Nikolay Челябинская Область 4   4 4 3     15 

  Klimenko Mikhail Челябинская Область 4 3,5 4   3     14,5 

  Belov Kirill Челябинская Область 4,5   5   4,5     14 

  Kovernikov Dmitrii Челябинская Область 3,5 3,5 4 2       13 

  Bobylev Nikita Челябинская Область 4 4,5 4         12,5 

  Inozemtsev Sergei Свердловская Область 7   5,5         12,5 

  Drozdov Maksim Челябинская Область     3 4,5 4,5     12 

  Simonova Tatiana Челябинская Область   3,5 4,5 3,5       11,5 

  Aleshina Arina Челябинская Область 4,5   3,5   3     11 

  Baranova Elizaveta Челябинская Область 4   3   3,5     10,5 

  Koshulyan Egor A. Челябинская Область     5,5   5     10,5 

  Khramtsov Alexander Челябинская Область 3,5 3,5   3       10 

FM Vyatkin Dmitry Челябинская Область 7 2,5           9,5 

  Gladkov Aleksei Челябинская Область     5,5 3,5       9 



  Shamsutdinova Karina Челябинская Область   3,5 2,5   3     9 

  Belova Kseniya Челябинская Область     4,5   4     8,5 

  Kirienko Maxim Челябинская Область   4,5   4       8,5 

  Kuchin Arseniy Челябинская Область   4 4,5         8,5 

  Makhrov Alexander Свердловская Область   4 4,5         8,5 

  Khakimov Vadim Челябинская Область     4,5 2,5       7 

  Korchev Oleg Челябинская Область 3     4       7 

  Dudik Alexandr Челябинская Область 2,5   4         6,5 

FM Matsenko Andrei Челябинская Область         6,5     6,5 

  Slozhenikin Leonid Челябинская Область   3 3,5         6,5 

  Zimin Gleb Челябинская Область 3,5 3           6,5 

  Dilmukhametov Artur Санкт-Петербург         6     6 

  Grigoryeva Olga Челябинская Область 2,5       3,5     6 

  Kolesnikov Egor Челябинская Область       4 2     6 

WFM Filippova Darya Челябинская Область 5,5             5,5 

  Fedotov Alexey Свердловская Область         5     5 

WFM Filippova Margarita Свердловская Область   5           5 

  Lefebr Vladislav Челябинская Область   5           5 

  Prosvirnin Mikhail Челябинская Область 5             5 

  Schetinin Aleksander V. Челябинская Область 5             5 

  Sysolin Alexander Челябинская Область   5           5 

  Timokhovich Sergei Челябинская Область 5             5 

  Vanishvili Mari Челябинская Область         5     5 

IM Bashkov Viacheslav Челябинская Область 4,5             4,5 

  Gryaznev Alexander Челябинская Область         4,5     4,5 

  Kuznetsov Igor Челябинская Область       4,5       4,5 

  Maier Yuliia Челябинская Область       2,5 2     4,5 

  Matsenko Vadim Челябинская Область         4,5     4,5 

  Pauli Stanislav Челябинская Область 4,5             4,5 

  Shnayder Violetta Челябинская Область         4,5     4,5 

  Tolokontsev Konstantin Челябинская Область       4,5       4,5 

  Vakhtin Petr Челябинская Область     4,5         4,5 

  Zhabkin Mikhail Челябинская Область       4,5       4,5 

  Ashrafzianov Igor Свердловская Область     4         4 

  Baranov Andrey Челябинская Область         4     4 

  Borisov Viktor Челябинская Область         4     4 

  Khudyakov Dmitrii Курганская Область       4       4 

  Kuzminykh Matvei Челябинская Область     4         4 

WFM Matsenko Elena Челябинская Область         4     4 

  Morozov Ivan Челябинская Область   4           4 

  Paznikov Andrey Челябинская Область   4           4 

  Sidorov Nazar Челябинская Область   4           4 

  Volchkova Alena Курганская Область         4     4 

  Bondarenko Artem Челябинская Область     3,5         3,5 

  Kozlov Denis Курганская Область         3,5     3,5 

  Manizhashvili Iosif Челябинская Область       3,5       3,5 

  Muratov Maxim Челябинская Область 3,5             3,5 

  Panev Konstantin Челябинская Область 3,5             3,5 

  Regner Dmitrii Челябинская Область       3,5       3,5 



  Semenova Daria Свердловская Область     3,5         3,5 

  Shainurov Talgat Челябинская Область       3,5       3,5 

  Kochkin Stepan Челябинская Область       3       3 

  Korolenko Artem Челябинская Область         3     3 

  Molozhaev Alexander Челябинская Область 3             3 

  Pimenov Artur Челябинская Область   3           3 

  Rezchikov Vitalii Челябинская Область         3     3 

  Sharafutdinov Khasan Челябинская Область   3           3 

  Telelyukhina Elizaveta Челябинская Область       3       3 

  Treshina Nina Челябинская Область     1 2       3 

FM Vaseptsov Maxim Челябинская Область         3     3 

  Galiullin Zif Челябинская Область     2,5         2,5 

  Grishin Pavel Челябинская Область   2,5           2,5 

  Isaev Alexey Челябинская Область 2,5             2,5 

  Tsiulin Maksim Челябинская Область         2,5     2,5 

  Bichinov Artem Челябинская Область   2           2 

  Khudyakov Nikolay Челябинская Область     2         2 

  Manelov Givi Челябинская Область       2       2 

  
Sevastyanova 
Nadezhda 

Челябинская Область       
  

2     2 

  Shagiahmetov Egor Челябинская Область     2         2 

  Zheimov Vladimir Челябинская Область 2             2 

  Sumnaya Ekaterina Челябинская Область   1,5           1,5 

  Samarin Aleksander Челябинская Область 1             1 
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  Aleshina Arina Челябинская Область 4,5   3,5   3     11 

  Araslanov Farid Челябинская Область   5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5     21 

  Ashrafzianov Igor Свердловская Область     4         4 

  Baranov Andrey Челябинская Область         4     4 

  Baranova Elizaveta Челябинская Область 4   3   3,5     10,5 

IM Bashkov Viacheslav Челябинская Область 4,5             4,5 

  Belov Kirill Челябинская Область 4,5   5   4,5     14 

  Belova Kseniya Челябинская Область     4,5   4     8,5 

GM Bezgodov Alexei Курганская Область 7,5 6,5 7,5 7 7     29 

  Bichinov Artem Челябинская Область   2           2 

  Bobylev Nikita Челябинская Область 4 4,5 4         12,5 

  Bondarenko Artem Челябинская Область     3,5         3,5 

  Borisov Viktor Челябинская Область         4     4 

  Cheremnykh Igor Челябинская Область 4   5 3 3,5     15,5 

  Danilenko Denis O. Челябинская Область 5,5 4,5   5 4,5     19,5 

  Danilenko Oleg Челябинская Область 3 4   4 4     15 

  Dilmukhametov Artur Санкт-Петербург         6     6 

  Drozdov Maksim Челябинская Область     3 4,5 4,5     12 

IM Drygalov Andrey Курганская Область   7,5   7,5 6,5     21,5 

  Dudik Alexandr Челябинская Область 2,5   4         6,5 

  Fedotov Alexey Свердловская Область         5     5 

WFM Filippova Darya Челябинская Область 5,5             5,5 

WFM Filippova Margarita Свердловская Область   5           5 

FM Frolov Ivan Челябинская Область 7 6,5 7 5,5 6     26,5 

  Galiullin Zif Челябинская Область     2,5         2,5 

  Gladkov Aleksei Челябинская Область     5,5 3,5       9 

  Golovchenko Alexey Челябинская Область 6 4,5 5,5 5 5     21,5 

  Grigoryeva Olga Челябинская Область 2,5       3,5     6 

  Grishin Pavel Челябинская Область   2,5           2,5 

  Gryaznev Alexander Челябинская Область         4,5     4,5 

IM Gutenev Alexander Челябинская Область   5,5   7 6     18,5 

  Inozemtsev Sergei Свердловская Область 7   5,5         12,5 

  Isaev Alexey Челябинская Область 2,5             2,5 

  Khakimov Vadim Челябинская Область     4,5 2,5       7 

FM Kholopov Alexander A. Челябинская Область 6     5 4,5     15,5 

  Khramtsov Alexander Челябинская Область 3,5 3,5   3       10 

  Khudyakov Dmitrii Курганская Область       4       4 

  Khudyakov Nikolay Челябинская Область     2         2 

  Kirienko Maxim Челябинская Область   4,5   4       8,5 

  Klimenko Mikhail Челябинская Область 4 3,5 4   3     14,5 

  Kochkin Stepan Челябинская Область       3       3 

  Kolesnikov Egor Челябинская Область       4 2     6 

  Kondrin Alexander Челябинская Область 5 5,5   5,5 4,5     20,5 

  Korchev Oleg Челябинская Область 3     4       7 



  Korolenko Artem Челябинская Область         3     3 

  Koshulyan Egor A. Челябинская Область     5,5   5     10,5 

  Kovernikov Dmitrii Челябинская Область 3,5 3,5 4 2       13 

FM Kozirev Alexander Челябинская Область   4,5 4,5 5 3     17 

  Kozlov Denis Курганская Область         3,5     3,5 

  Kuchin Arseniy Челябинская Область   4 4,5         8,5 

  Kuzminykh Matvei Челябинская Область     4         4 

  Kuznetsov Igor Челябинская Область       4,5       4,5 

  Lebzak Yaroslav Челябинская Область 6 5 5,5         16,5 

  Lefebr Vladislav Челябинская Область   5           5 

  Maier Yuliia Челябинская Область       2,5 2     4,5 

  Makhrov Alexander Свердловская Область   4 4,5         8,5 

  Manelov Givi Челябинская Область       2       2 

  Manizhashvili Iosif Челябинская Область       3,5       3,5 

FM Matsenko Andrei Челябинская Область         6,5     6,5 

WFM Matsenko Elena Челябинская Область         4     4 

  Matsenko Vadim Челябинская Область         4,5     4,5 

FM Mokin Nikolai Челябинская Область 5,5 5,5   4,5       15,5 

  Molozhaev Alexander Челябинская Область 3             3 

  Morozov Ivan Челябинская Область   4           4 

  Morozov Konstantin Челябинская Область 5,5 3,5 5 5,5 4     20 

  Muratov Maxim Челябинская Область 3,5             3,5 

  Nikolenko Vadim Челябинская Область 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6     22,5 

  Panev Konstantin Челябинская Область 3,5             3,5 

  Panov Maksim Челябинская Область   5,5   5 5,5     16 

  Pauli Stanislav Челябинская Область 4,5             4,5 

  Paznikov Andrey Челябинская Область   4           4 

  Pimenov Artur Челябинская Область   3           3 

  Polosin Evgeni Челябинская Область 5,5 4,5   4,5 5     19,5 

  Prosvirnin Mikhail Челябинская Область 5             5 

FM Radzhabov Rodion Челябинская Область 6 4 6,5 5,5 6     24 

  Regner Dmitrii Челябинская Область       3,5       3,5 

IM Remizov Yaroslav Челябинская Область   5,5 7   6,5     19 

  Rezchikov Vitalii Челябинская Область         3     3 

  Rezvy Lev Челябинская Область   5,5   5,5 4,5     15,5 

  Safin Timur Челябинская Область 5 4,5 5,5 5 5     20,5 

  Salemgareev Tagir Курганская Область 7     6,5 8     21,5 

  Samarin Aleksander Челябинская Область 1             1 

  Schetinin Aleksander V. Челябинская Область 5             5 

  Semenova Daria Свердловская Область     3,5         3,5 

  Sevastyanova Nadezhda Челябинская Область         2     2 

  Shagiahmetov Egor Челябинская Область     2         2 

  Shainurov Talgat Челябинская Область       3,5       3,5 

  Shamsutdinova Karina Челябинская Область   3,5 2,5   3     9 

FM Shangin Valery Челябинская Область   6 5,5 4,5 5,5     21,5 

  Sharafutdinov Khasan Челябинская Область   3           3 

  Shnayder Violetta Челябинская Область         4,5     4,5 

  Shurunov Andrei Челябинская Область   6   5,5 6     17,5 

  Sidorov Nazar Челябинская Область   4           4 



  Simonova Tatiana Челябинская Область   3,5 4,5 3,5       11,5 

  Slozhenikin Leonid Челябинская Область   3 3,5         6,5 

FM Solovjev Nikolay Курганская Область   5,5   6 5,5     17 

  Somkin Evgeni Челябинская Область 6,5   5,5 6,5       18,5 

  Somkin Ilya Челябинская Область 4   4 4,5 3,5     16 

  Somkin Kirill Челябинская Область 5,5     6 5,5     17 

FM Sotnikov Alexander I. Челябинская Область   4,5 6,5 5,5 5     21,5 

  Sumnaya Ekaterina Челябинская Область   1,5           1,5 

  Sysolin Alexander Челябинская Область   5           5 

  Telelyukhina Elizaveta Челябинская Область       3       3 

  Timokhovich Sergei Челябинская Область 5             5 

  Tolokontsev Konstantin Челябинская Область       4,5       4,5 

  Treshina Nina Челябинская Область     1 2       3 

  Tsiulin Maksim Челябинская Область         2,5     2,5 

  Vakhtin Petr Челябинская Область     4,5         4,5 

  Vanishvili Mari Челябинская Область         5     5 

FM Vaseptsov Maxim Челябинская Область         3     3 

  Volchkova Alena Курганская Область         4     4 

FM Vyatkin Dmitry Челябинская Область 7 2,5           9,5 

  Yumakhuzhin Vadim Челябинская Область 6 5,5   6,5 6     24 

  Yurkov Nikolay Челябинская Область 4   4 4 3     15 

  Zhabkin Mikhail Челябинская Область       4,5       4,5 

  Zheimov Vladimir Челябинская Область 2             2 

  Zimin Gleb Челябинская Область 3,5 3           6,5 

 


